STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 11TH DAY OF JANUARY, 2007 FOR GENERATOR INSTALLATION, CARROLL COUNTY COURTHOUSE, ROUTE 171, OSSIPEE, NH

PROJECT NO. 80301 CONTRACT A

 





COMPLETION DATE: OCTOBER 31, 2007



                                        A.


             B.
                             C.




ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES      UNIT             TOTAL
            UNIT
         TOTAL
         UNIT 
    TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	BASIC WORK AS DESCRIBED IN DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO INSTALL GENERATOR


	1 UNIT
	$171,100.00
	$171,100.00
	$187,921.00
	$187,921.00
	$206,700.00
	$206,700.00

	2
	ALLOWANCE FOR UNANTICIPATED CODE REQUIREMENTS OR MODIFICATIONS AND/OR ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT ITEMS DUE TO UNKNOWN, LATENT OR DIFFERING EXISTING CONDITIONS OR FOR THE REMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS


	1 UNIT
	$25,000.00
	$25,000.00
	$25,000.00
	$25,000.00
	$25,000.00
	$25,000.00

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 2
	
	$196,100.00
	                             $212,921.00
	                           $231,700.00


A. GERARD A LAFLAMME, INC., 100 HARVEY ROAD, LONDONDERRY, NH  03053

B. ROYAL ELECTRIC CO., INC., 33 CENTRAL STREET, WOODSVILLE, NH  03785

C. SCARPONI ELECTRIC, LLC, 45 ALLEN STREET, UNIT 5, ROCHESTER, NH  03867

D. GEMINI ELECTRIC, INC., 8 PRISCILLA LANE, AUBURN, NH  03032




          $260,800.00

E. WATERLINE INDUSTRIES CORP., 145 BATCHELDER ROAD, SEABROOK, NH  03874




          $352,677.00

